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Xapar 6ypTrax, MmepaeH
Byc GaiiLaax apx Byxui
Gaitryynnara

BasH-Onruii
[oBb-AnTan
3aBxaH
YyH33c: TOCOHU3HIan
YBC
XoBa
YyHaac: BynraH
ApxaHran
BasiHxoHrop
BynraH
OpxoH
©BepxaHrain
YYH33C: XapxopuH
Xescren
oBbCcYMG3p
[NapxaH-Yyn
[lopHoroeb
YyHaac: 3ambIH-YyA,
[yHarosb
©OMHerosb
YyHaac: Llortuaumii
CanaHra
YyHaac: Manpan
Tes
YyHaac: 3aamap
HopHoa
Cyxbaatap
XoHTuN
YyHaac: Bop-OHaep
Huiicnan
BasHron

| xanTac

Il xanTac
BasiH3ypx

| xanTac

BapyyH 6yc

XaHraiiH 6yc

TeBwitH 6yc

3yyH 6yc

Il xanTac
Il xanTac
Cyxbaatap
| xanTac
Il xanTac
CoHrHoxanpxaH
| xanTac
Il xanTac
Il xanTac
XaH-Yyn
| xanTac
Il xanTac
YuHranTan
| xanTac
Il xanTac
BaraHyyp
BaraxaHran
Hananx
Bycan
VAT
Temep 3am
MepgeH Garuaax anba
OpyyruiiH uargaarniti anba
Ta9BpUIiH Liaraaarniii anba
S IXPXTX
T  XOXIXTX
Xap TamxuTan TaMLaX rasap
SkonoruiH uargaarvini anba
ATE
TEl-biH MLUM
YRcbIH AyH
OcenT byypanT/Tooroop/
©cenT GyypanT /xysuap/

YNCbIH X3MX33H[ 2020 OHbl 3XHWW 11 CAPL, BYPTIIrAC3H MAMT X3Par

2019

Byx ramT xapar

303
240
237

59
317
481
104
584
618
431
680
577
147
663
138
739
562
233
212
486
263
720
248
849
152
623
471

161
19222
2895
1383
1512
5162
2076
1888
1198
3040
1859
1181
3266
1431
819
1016
1881
1094
787
2475
1506
969
169
15
319
59
10
66
158
248
502
89
111
187

592

46

30011
-7505
-25.0

2020

314
152
255

68
184
392
110
437
462
350
516
398
134
575
152
540
382
112
198
457
197
557
188
708
173
472
369

101
14117
2160
1096
1064
3955
1452
1526
977
2078
1262
816
2234
1086
590
558
1494
868
626
1716
1060
656
135
24
321
15

41
179
245
405

32

78
182

71

61

12

22506

Bcenr, Gyypant %

w

3.6
-36.7
7.6
153
-42.0
-18.5
5.8
-25.2
-25.2
-18.8
-24.1
-31.0
-8.8
-13.3
10.1
-26.9
-32.0
-51.9
-6.6
-6.0
-25.1
-22.6
-24.2
-16.6
13.8
-24.2
-21.7
-36.9
-37.3
-26.6
-25.4
-20.8
-29.6
-23.4
-30.1
-19.2
-18.4
-31.6
-32.1
-30.9
-31.6
-24.1
-28.0
-45.1
-20.6
-20.7
-20.5
-30.7
-29.6
-32.3
-20.1
60.0
0.6
-74.6
-20.0
-37.9
{1353
-1.2
-19.3
-64.0
-29.7
-2.7

-89.7
-73.9
-25.0

2019

[3MT XapruitH aHrunan

XeHreH

Byx xapar

2020

1607
1007
600
1905
1273
632
135
15
249
47

59
138
177
491

36

53
125

509
38
23977

-5274
-22.0

248
110
189

45
139
326

99
332
364
281
394

110
460
133
438
287
90
152
367
174
450
147
590
133
394
277
369
74
12076
2038
1041

3428
1291
1336
801
1788
1183
605
1688
785
425
478
1291
805
486
1428
Bill5
513
115
20
280
14

35
136
208
390

13

17
157

62

50

12

18703

XyHa
Byx xapar
2020
7
62 66
53 42
64 66
17 23
59 45
122 66
16 11
126 105
154 98
83 69
188 122
154 85
28 24
171 115
16 19
130 102
132 95
55 22
42 46
95 90
49 23
173 107
69 41
143 118
25 40
118 78
96 92
165 135
26 27
3676 2041
284 122
137 55
147 67
1059 527
363 161
339 190
357 176
523 290
125 79
398 211
862 546
415 301
265 165
182 80
274 203
87 63
187 140
570 288
233 145
337 143
34 20
4
70 41
12 1
1
7 6
20 43
71 37
11 15
53 19
58 61
62 25
9
83 11
8
6034 3803
-2231
-37.0
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Xapar 6ypTrax, MmepaeH

Byc 6Gaiiuaax apx 6yxuit
Gairyynnara

A

BasH-Onruii
[oBb-AnTan
3aBxaH
YyH33C: TOCOHL3HIan
YBC
Xoep
YyHaac: bynraH
ApxaHran
BasiHxoHrop
BynraH
OpxoH
©BepxaHran
YyHa3c: XapxopuH
Xescren
[oBbCYMG3p
MapxaH-Yyn
[lopHorosb
YyHaac: 3ambiH-YyA,
OyHarosb
©MHerosb
YyHnaac: Lortuauuii
CanaHra
YyHaac: Mangan
TeB
YyHaac: 3aamap
[opHoa
Cyxbaatap
X3HTUMA
YyHaac: Bop-©Hpaep
Hwiicnan
BasHron

| xanTac

Il xantac
BasH3ypx

| xanTac

BapyyH 6yc

XaHraiiH 6yc

TeBwitH Gyc

3yyH 6yc

Il xanTac
Il xanTac
Cyxbaatap
| xanTac
Il xanTac
CoHrvHoxanpxaH
| xanTac
Il xanTac
Il xanTac
XaH-Yyn
| xanTac
Il xanTac
YnHrantan
| xanTac
Il xanTac
BaraHyyp
BaraxaHrai
Hananx
Bycan
NAT
Temep 3am
MeppgeH bariuaax anba
OpyyruinH uarpaarviii anba
Ta3BpuiAH LargaaruiiH anba
S XrxTX
T  XOXIXTX
Xap TamxuTan TaML3X rasap
OKOnoruiiH LargaarviiH anba
ATI
TEl-biH MLUT
YRCbIH AyH
©cenT byypanTt/Tooroop/
©cenT GyypanT /xysuap/

2019

W 00 W N OO

17
16

13
14

24

18
24

16

19

42

15

336
66
34
32
95
27
34
34
20

13
55
17
17
21
35
18
17
44
12
32

14

32

620

-226
-36.5

XyHuii ambj aBax
apxuitH acpar 10.1-10.6

2020

ol P M B ©
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W W o N~

= 0N D

[

17

394

XyHuiar anax 10.1

2019

10

w N oo G Wk NN

w o~
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105
15

o O

25

O K © N O ©

14

~N N

s

11
20

16

21

186

2.2

202

11

0

N WN DR A WWNO

©

11

13

95
13

(=2}

25
10

WN OO o

17

190

YyHaac

XYHWIAr amua xopnox
Hexuen Gaiiaans xyprax

10.4
2019 2020
12 13
3 3
7 2
3 1
1 1
8 1
3
12 1
8 4
4 6
9 3
11 1
3
11 2
1
9 2
20 4
8 1
4 2
6 3
5 1
7 6
4 4
32 2
6 1
5|
4
6 5
1
204 90
49 11
28 5
21 6
62 34
16 11
23 16
23 7
10 8
6 3
4 5
35 15
13 11
7 3
15 1
14 6
12 1
2 5
23 11
8 6
15 5
3 1
2
8 2
1
1
5
4
3
374 139
-235
-62.8

XYHWi1 amb HacbIr
60NrOOMXIynraap
xoxvpoox 10.6

2019 2020

14 15

RN RO

N
BIA RN NN N O R R NRE R ®R S

P W N OoE WO

[uN

57

0.0

XYHUiA 3pyYyN MIHAMUIAH
Xanpawryi 6anansiH
acpar 11.1-11.7

2019 2020
16 17
2 80 109
67 42
2 72 65
15 15
108 66
1 100 105
29 22
148 127
1 174 139
B8 98
1 173 210
1 159 128
39 25
5 170 182
3 56 62
2 244 181
2 167 91
57 24
1 52 66
& 157 175
2 75 78
2 169 166
1 78 65
3 228 257
1 50 54
1 177 179
1 104 99
1 174 160
39 35
25 4806 4315
2 688 615
401 324
2 287 291
7 1394 1284
3 547 466
430 404
4 417 414
3 679 505
1 484 291
2 195 214
3 967 755
2 464 356
265 200
1 238 199
O] 389 358
3 169 202
2 220 156
2 502 538
1 209 238
1 293 300
1 51 67
10 13
2 126 180
9 7
2
1 4 5
1 15 25
3 2
1 1
3

31 3
1 2
29 2
2 1
57 7687 7029

-658

-8.6

YyHaac

XYHWii apyyn MaHAdA
XYHZ] XOXVpOn caHaaTtai
yupyynax 11.1

2019 2020
18 19
2
6 3
5 7
1 2
4 3
1 4
6 8
3 6
3 3
13 9
9 10
4 1
9 8
1
6] 7
13 7
2 1
5 3
10 g
3 3
10 16
6 8
8 11
1 1
6 8
8 3
3 3
1 1
83 149
12 25
6 9
6 16
21 40
5 9
11 22
5] 9
7 18
2 7
5 11
17 30
8 11
7 14
2 5
5] 11
4 6
1 5
13 15
8 8
7
3
8 7
2
2 1
2 1
1
212 280
68
32.1
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Xapar 6ypTrax, MmepaeH
GaiiLaax apx Byxui
Garryynnara

Byc

A

BasH-Onruin
[oBb-AnTan
3aBxaH
YyH33c: TOCOHUBHIan
YBC
Xoen
YyHaac: bynraH
ApxaHran
BasiHxoHrop
Bynran
OpxoH
©BepxaHrau
YyHaac: XapxopuH
Xescren
FoBbCYMG3p
[apxaH-Yyn
[lopHoroeb
YyHaac: 3ambIH-Yya,
[yHaroeb
©OMHerosb
Yynaac: Uortuauuii
CanaHra
YyHaac: Mangan
TeB
YyHaac: 3aamap
HopHoa
Cyx6aatap
XaHTUM
YyHaac: Bop-©Hpep
Hwuiicnan
BasHron

| xanTac

Il xanTac
BasH3aypx

| xanTac

BapyyH 6yc

XaHranH 6yc

TeBuiiH 6yc

3yyH 6yc

Il xanTac
Il xanTac
Cyxbaatap
| xanTac
Il xanTac
CoHrvHoxanpxaH
| xanTac
Il xanTac
Il xanTac
XaH-Yyn
| xanTac
Il xanTac
YnHrantan
| xanTac
Il xanTac
BaraHyyp
BaraxaHrai
Hanaiix
Bycan
VAT
Temep 3am
MeppgeH bariuaax anba
OpyyrviH uarpaarviii anba
Ta3BpuUiiH LargaaruiiH anba
S IXrxTX
T  XOXIXTX
Xap TamxuTan TaMLaX rasap
SkonoruiH uargaarvini anba
ATE
TET -biH MBX
YRcbIH AyH
©cenT ByypanT/Tooroop/
OcenT 6yypanT /xysuap/

XYHWiA apyyn MaHAdL,

XYHA XOX1por
6ONrooMXKrynraap
yupyynax 11.3

2019
20

A O P W

13

N W NP WEFE PN

33

18.2

)
RN W Wik NA NP NS

WL AN WO

39

YyHaac

XYHWit 9pyyn MaHAdA
XYHZ3BT3P XOXMPOS
caHaatan yupyynax 11.4

2019 2020

22 23
2 2
3
3 7
3 2
7 3
2
7 8
4 7
5 6
11 18
9 9
2 2
10 17
1 7
12 18
9 8
4
6
15 11
8 8
9 18
7
20 21
3 3
5 14
8 10
7 12
1 3
134 296
22 49
12 28
10 21
31 92
14 25
7 36
10 31
11 23
14
3 9
17 36
4 14
5 13
8 9
18 26
12 13
6 13
23 40
8 22
15 18
6 11
1
6 18
4
1
2 2
1
3
287 503
216
75.3

XYHWA 3pyyn MaHada
XOHTOH XOXMPOr
yupyynax 11.6

2019 2020

24 25
74 104
56 33
54 48
13 12
98 59
90 97
27 22
131 108
164 122
81 88
141 178
131 105
32 22
146 149
51 51
212 152
135 74
53 19
44 56
126 144
61 60
132 129
63 48
195 217
46 48
158 152
84 80
147 143
32 31
4348 3759
648 533
380 283
268 250
1169 1131
458 423
388 342
323 366
649 438
466 265
183 173
909 673
444 323
249 166
216 184
356 299
148 172
208 127
457 471
190 201
267 270
43 53
7 11
110 150
3 6
4 3
10 22
3 2
2
22 2
1 1
25 1
2 1
6801 6054
-747
-11.0

[ap GynuitH

Xy4MpXMIANan yinaax

11.7

2019

26

U W O R P WE WOwNRFPF DN WERE S Ll

N

11

201

161
62
21
78

16

N

11

g O N W O

w

281

-181
-64.4

2020

27

XyHwit 63nruiiH apx
Yernee, xanaaturyn

12.6

2019
28
10

©

22
10

B NP W
(&)

13
39
14
16
26

A WKL NP

40

PN WS
(&)

28
10

[
~

19

10

13
15
12

AR

36
22
14
64
21
28
15
22

B N WO

= N
SRS MEES
o

16
57
19
23
15
21

=
o

16
39
15
24

N B OW S NP BO
ul

=
=

34

100 611

-130
-21.3

6ananbiH acpar 12.1-

2020

29

N A O

234
26
13
13
70
22
25
23
21

15
57
25
23

17

30

24

11

50

481

YyHaac

XyunHgax 12.1

2019

30

2020
31

10 3
3 4
8 4
4 2

19 11
7 6
2

13 6

20 23

14 15

16 14
4 8

1

27 16
5 5
7 6

17 9
6 1
5 3

10 7
7

26 13
6 5
7 5
2 1

13 11

13 10

10 16
4 2

221 191

31 18

19 9

12 9

56 56

16 17

25 20

15 19

21 17
5 5]

16 12

49 52

17 24

21 22

11 6

18 16
3 8

15 8

34 20

12 5]

22 15
6 2
1
5 10
1 1
5 8]
1

33 48

476 387
-89
-18.7
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36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Xapar 6ypTrax, MmepaeH
Byc 6aiiuaax apx 6yxuii
Gaiiryynnara

A

BasH-Onruit
[oBb-AnTan
3aBxaH
YyH33C: TOCOHL3HIan
YBC
XoBa
YyHaac: bynraH
ApxaHran
BasiHxoHrop
Bynran
OpxoH
©BepxaHran
YyHa3c: XapxopuH
Xescren
[oBbCYMG3p
[HapxaH-Yyn
[lopHorosb
YyHaac: 3ambiH-YyA,
OyHarosb
©MHerosb
YyHaac: Lortuauuii
CanaHra
YyHaac: Mangan
TeB
YyHaac: 3aamap
HopHoa
Cyxbaatap
XaHTUM
YyHaac: Bop-©Hpaep
Hwuiicnan
BasHron

| xanTac

Il xanTac
BasH3aypx

| xanTac

BapyyH 6yc

XaHrainH 6yc

TeBwitH Gyc

3yyH 6yc

Il xanTac
Il xanTac
Cyxbaatap
| xanTac
Il xanTac
CoHrHoxapxaH
| xanTac
Il xanTac
Il xanTac
XaH-Yyn
| xanTac
Il xanTac
YnHrantan
| xanTac
Il xanTac
BaraHyyp
BaraxaHrai
Hanaiix
Bycan
VAT
Temep 3am
MeppgeH bariuaax anba
OpyyrviH uarpaarviii anba
Ta3BpUiiH LargaaruiiH anba
> |[XrxTX
T  XOXIXTX
Xap TamxuTan TaMLaX rasap
SkonoruiH uargaarvini anba
ATE
TET -biH MBX
YRcbIH AyH
©cenT 6yypanT/Tooroop/
OcenT byypanT /xysuap/

Xyyxaa oponuyymk

YyHaac

caaap camyyHbIr
cypTanunax 16.9

2019
68

2020
69

©MUnex 3pxuitH acpar

17.1-17.12
2019 2020
70 71
134 137
123 83
111 112
24 28
144 67
276 191
25 52
314 214
320 192
229 144
380 241
309 177
70 61
333 242
54 58
405 279
207 194
79 53
115 96
173 184
102 75
310 226
104 71
381 299
53 82
331 197
277 206
531 259
106 56
12107 8158
1882 1329
816 663
1066 666
3207 2290
1345 836
1191 995
671 459
1938 1303
1115 797
823 506
1965 1201
805 577
469 314
691 310
1245 903
786 530
459 373
1655 973
1075 699
580 274
85 53
2 7
128 97
21 4
2 3
41 27
65 126
67 45
85 32
12 5
3
43 30
7 8
17585 11960
-5625
-32.0

Xynrannax 17.1

2019 2020

72 73
54 54
52 48
43 59
8 20
57 29
114 65
12 15
89 76
168 80
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